SOLE SOURCE LETTER CR Success Learning LLC CR Success Learning LLC • 3447 S. Birch Street • Denver, Colorado 80222 Email <u>cheryl@crsuccesslearning.com</u> 1 844-277-8223

April, 2024

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter is to confirm that the *Jump Start, First Steps* and *Foundation* magnetic folders with lettersets, *First Steps* Kit, *Level One Streamlined* Kit, *Level Two Streamlined Kit, The Six!, Sound Play, PRISM Reading, CR Success Readers*, are sole source products, manufactured, sold and distributed exclusively by *CR Success Learning.* No division of *CR Success Learning*, nor any other company, makes similar or competing products.

This product must be purchased directly by institutions from *CR Success Learning* at the address listed above or through our website. There are no agents or dealers authorized to represent this product. There is no other like item(s) or product(s) available for purchase that would serve the same purpose or function and there is only one price for the above name(s) item(s) or product(s) because of exclusive distribution or marketing rights.

If you desire additional information, don't hesitate to contact me at (303-699-7566) at any time or visit our website at <u>https://crsuccesslearning.com</u>. Thank you for your interest in our product(s).

Sincerely, Cheryl Campbell President